
SHEET 1 OF 1

")43

")46

")45

")43

")43

")58

")46

")46

")46

")55

")55

¬«3

¬«26

¬«18

¬«11

¬«15

")46

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

Aastad

M a i
n St

300th St

165
th A
ve

Ra ilway Ave

Torrisson Ave

CR-43

M NTH 55

CSAH 4

CR-43

17
5th
 Av
e

297th St

CR
-46

CR-49

27
7th
 Av
e

CS
AH
 1

280th St

Dy
bd
al 
St

19
5th
 Av
e

W e
nd
ell
 St

Gr
a n
t S
t

CS
AH
 25

M innesota  Ave

CS
AH
 11

21
5th
 Av
e

US
TH
 59

M a
in 
St

27
0th
 Av
e

330th St

CSAH 26

Soo Ave

247
th A
ve

302nd St

CSAH 18

330th St

M NTH 55

CR-46

CR-45

26
5th
 Av
e

CR
-58

CR-46

CR
-43

CR
-46

280th St

330th St

28
0th
 Av
e

280th St

320th St

28
0th
Av
e

23
0th
 Av
e

310th St

CR
-46

CR
-46

300th St

CSAH 3

CS
AH
3

T-330

CS
AH
 11

CS
AH
 11

CR
-46

CS
AH
15

CS
AH
 15

25
0th
 Av
e

250th Ave

25
0th
 Av
e

25
0th
 Av
e

CR-46

WENDELL

Engralson Lake

Ash
Lake

Stony
Brook
Lake

Pletan Lake

Engralson Lake

Foss
Lake

Elling
Lake

Mud Lake

Mud
Lake

Stony Lake

Stony
Lake

Lightning
Lake

SOO

WILDLIFE AREA
Ol
so
n S
t

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF STONY BROOK GRANT COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 133
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